D
ou
bl
e
B
on
e
Pl

place. If the posterior bone plug is placed and the meniscus is sewn to the capsule, there may not be enough graft remaining to
attach the anterior plug.
ORDERING INFORMATION
RetroConstruction Drill Guide Set AR-4555S
Side-Release RetroConstruction Handle AR-1510HR
Meniscal Root Marking Hook AR-1610MR
Locking Guide for Meniscal Root Marking Hook AR-1610LG
Coring Reamer and Collared Pin Set, 9 mm  AR-1223S
Coring Reamer and Collared Pin Set, 10 mm  AR-1224S
Low Profile Reamer, 10 mm AR-1410LP
Suture Retriever AR-12540
Suture Cutter AR-12250
Knee Scorpion™ Suture Passer AR-12990
Disposables
Knee Scorpion Needle AR-12990N
#2 FiberLoop® Suture, w/straight needle AR-7234
FiberStick™ Suture, #2 FiberWire® Suture, 50” AR-7209
TigerStick® Suture, #2 TigerWire® Suture, 50” AR-7209T
#2 FiberWire Suture, 38” w/Tapered Needle AR-7200
Micro SutureLasso™ suture passer, minor bend AR-8701
FlipCutter® II Reamers, 6 mm – 13 mm AR-1204AF-60 – 130
Suture Button, 3.5 mm  AR-8920
Suture Button, 12 mm round AR-8922
2-0 FiberWire Meniscus Repair Needles AR-7223
Protector™ Meniscus Suturing Set AR-4060S